Page 1 of 1
Date: August 29, 2020
Reference: FSA20 – EQU18.0 Item # 120 150kW Mobile Generator Package MDG175DF4
We are pleased to offer the following quote for the above project:
Quantity 1 - Generac Mobile diesel engine-driven generator set MDG175DF4, consisting of the following features
and accessories:
• Trailered Unit
• 175KVA Rating, 60Hz

Trailer Adapter - Flat 4 to Round 7 Spade
Emission Designation - M06.8JSD0192Z1
Model -Sales/Mktg/MM/Type Code - MDG175DF4
Output Voltages 1 Ph. 1.0 PF - 240
Output Voltages 3 Ph. 0.8 PF - 208/480/240
Output Voltages 3 Ph. 1.0 PF - 208/240/480
Unit Output - 175kVA (140kW)
Quote Page
0020381214 1
Date
08/25/2020
Hwy 59 & Hillside Rd. Waukesha, WI 53187 USA
(262) 544-4811 fax: (262) 698-9372 www.generac.com
QUOTED FOR:
ACF STANDBY SYSTEMS, LLC
9311 SOLAR DR
TAMPA FL 33619-4403
FSA20 – EQU18.0 Item # 120 150kW Mobile Generator Package MDG175DF4
CarlosAceituno
Highlight
MDG175DF4   |   6.8 L   |   175 kVA
MOBILE DIESEL GENERATOR SET
EPA Emissions Certification: Final Tier 4
SP
EC
 S
H
EE
T
1 of 6
Image used for illustration purposes only
Standby Power Rating
160 kW, 200 kVA, 60 Hz
Prime Power Rating
140 kW, 175 kVA, 60 Hz
Power When and Where You Need It
Generac Mobile diesel generators are designed and
engineered to power a variety of projects, in the most
extreme environments. Gensets are configured to
meet customer needs, including choice of
containment, cold weather packages, trailer options,
and more.
Generac Mobile diesel generators are manufactured to
deliver reliable power, when and where you need it.
Codes and Standards
Generac Mobile products are designed to the following standards:
CSA CERTIFIED
NATM
TIER 4 FINAL EMISSIONS
ISO 8528-5
*Assembled in the USA using
domestic and foreign parts
MDG175DF4   |   6.8 L   |   175 kVA
MOBILE DIESEL GENERATOR SET
EPA Emissions Certification: Final Tier 4
SP
EC
 S
H
EE
T
2 of 6
CONTROL SYSTEM
Deep Sea® CONTROLLER AND DISPLAY
• Model DSE7310 MKII
• 4-line back-lit LCD text display
• -40 to 158 °F (-40 to 70 °C) operating temperature
range
• Multiple language options